Usb Bellekler

PHILIPS 16GB

PHILIPS 16GB

PHILIPS 32GB

PHILIPS 16GB

PHILIPS 64GB

PHILIPS 32GB

PHILIPS 64GB

PHILIPS 64GB

usB

UsB

UsB

UsB

uUsB

uUsB

usB

usB

Uriin

25/1660MB/S FM16FDO5B/00

25/10MB/S FM16FD160B/00

100/150/S FM32FD0O0OB/00

100/150MB/S FM16FDOOB/00

25/10MB/S FM64FD160B/00

25/16MB/S FM32FD160B/00

25/16MB/S FM64FDO5B/00

100/150MB/S FM64FDOOB/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S

FM32DC152B/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S FM64FD165B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 100/150 MB/S FM32FD165B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB2.0 25/10MB/S FM12FDO5B/00

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

2,90

3,40

3,90

3,90

3,90

3,90

3,90

4,90

5,50

5,90

5,90

5,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S

FM64DC152B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM12FD160B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB 3.0 100/156MB/S FM12FD0GOB/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 100/156MB/S FM12FD165B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S

FM12DC152B/00

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.0 100/150 MB/S FM25FD0OB/00

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.1 100/150 MB/S FM25FD165B/00

256GB USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON

PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM32FDO5B/00

64GB USB3.2 DTXS/64GB Exodia S KINGSTON

BLACK+BLACK

64GB USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON

32GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/32GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Kingston

Kingston

Philips

Philips

Kingston

Philips

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

6,90

7,20

8,20

9,90

12,00

13,00

15,00

17,90

23,90

29,00

3,40

9,00

9,00

9,00

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb



64GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/64GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/128GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 DTXS/256GB Exodia S KINGSTON

BLACK+ORANGE

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/256GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

512GB USB3.2 DTXS/512GB Exodia S KINGSTON
BLACK+YELLOW

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

12,00

13,00

20,00

24,00

29,00

35,00

49,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



